EXTENSION

Agricultural and Resource Economics (ARE)
Directory of Extension Professionals
cals.ncsu.edu/are-extension

ARE's Extension professionals are here to help. Our subject areas range from agricultural
law to enterprise budgets and beyond. Use this "cheat-sheet" to see whom you can reach

out to for timely assistance.

Andrew Branan
rabrana2@ncsu.edu
919.515.4670

<« ¥
Eric Edwards

eric.edwards@ncsu.edu
919.515.5477

Land Use Law, Environmental Law, Ag. Water Resource Economics

Law, Farm Succession
farmlaw.ces.ncsu.edu/

Blake Brown ‘

cals.ncsu.edu/are-extension/policy-and-
requlation/water-resource-economics/

abbrown@ncsu.edu Ed Kick

919.515.4536 elkick@ncsu.edu

Tobacco, Peanuts, Leadership, Labor 919.513.0282
cals.ncsu.edu/agricultural-and-resource- Forestry, Food Policy, Community and

economics/people/blake-brown/

National Development, Environment
cals.ncsu.edu/agricultural-and-resource-
economics/people/elkick/
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Agricultural and Resource Economics (ARE)

Alejandro Guitierrez-Li
alejandro-gli@ncsu.edu

919.515.3862

Agricultural Labor
https://cals.ncsu.edu/agricultural-and-
resource-economics/people/alejandro-

qutierrez-li/

Nick Piggott
nick@ncsu.edu

919.515.4668

Grains Marketing, Ag. Outlook
cals.ncsu.edu/are-extension/crops-
marketing-and-logistics/grain-marketing/
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Rod Rejesus
rmrejesu@ncsu.edu

919.513.4605

Crop Insurance, Risk Mgmt, Farm Bill
cals.ncsu.edu/are-extension/business-
planning-and-operations/crop-insurance/

Heidi Schweizer
hschwei@ncsu.edu

919.515.5276

Transportation and Logistics
cals.ncsu.edu/are-extension/crops-
marketing-and-logistics/grain-production-

and-logistics/
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Agricultural and Resource Economics (ARE)

Daniel Tregeagle

tregeagle@ncsu.edu

919.515.6091

Sweet Potatoes, Horticultural Crops
cals.ncsu.edu/agricultural-and-resource-

economics/people/daniel-tregeagle/

Derek Washburn
dawashbu@ncsu.edu

919.515.4614

Ag. Business Feasibility, Cost of
Production, Farm Management
cals.ncsu.edu/are-extension/business-
planning-and-operations/enterprise-

Brittany Whitmire
bfwhitmi@ncsu.edu

828.577.8598

Dairy & Farm Business Management
cals.ncsu.edu/are-extension/animal-
agriculture/dairy/

and

dairy.ces.ncsu.edu
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Tom Vukina
vukina@ncsu.edu

919.515.5864

Economics of Livestock, Contracts
cals.ncsu.edu/agricultural-and-resource-
economics/people/vukina/

LT 2

Kelly Zering
kzering@ncsu.edu

919.515.6089

Swine, Organic Residuals, Bio-based
Renewables, Entrepreneurship
cals.ncsu.edu/agricultural-and-resource-
economics/people/kzering/
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